
DESCR

Submis
Deadlin

 

BIDDE

Shelme

B & B L

J & D P

Veert L

 

 

C
M

RIPTION: W

ssion 
ne: 

4

ER 

erdine Ltd. 

Landscape & 

Penner Ltd. 

Landscaping 

 
Corporate Financ
Materials Manage

WOODHAVEN

:00pm June 1

Cartage Inc. 

Inc. 

ce Department 
ement Division 

N COMMUNIT

17, 2014  

EVALUA
OPENIN

TY CENTRE 

ATED POST
NG RESULT

PLAY AREA

TED 
TS 

A – PHASE 2

BID OPPOR

 

TOT

RTUNITY NO.

Page 1 of 1

TAL BID PRIC

: 
 

1

263-2014

CE 

182,380

157,208

186,079

221,887

 

.00

.25

.46

.65


